GF

V-GF

LUNCH MENU

BREAD

Sourdough

Served w whipped butter or

Extra virgin olive oil & aged balsamic vinegar
Garlic Bread

OYSTERS

Oysters Natural
Served w horseradish & rice wine vinaigrette

Oysters Kilpatrick
Baked w bacon & worcestershire sauce

SOMETHING LIGHT

Roasted Beetroot, Pumpkin & Green Bean Salad
Finished w grilled goats cheese crostini, foasted pine nuts & aged balsamic vinegar

Sashimi Plate
A selection of salmon, tuna & fish of the day w Japanese soy sauce & wasabi

Fresh Prawns
Served chilled w home-made cocktail sauce

Prawn & Avocado Salad
Prawns, avocado. cos lettuce, tomatoes & croutons w parmesan
& a light creamy dressing

Calamari
Lightly crumbed & char-grilled calamari w salsa verde & lemon

Mumbo’s Coconut Prawns
King prawns crumbed in coconut, fried & served w chilli plum sauce

PASTA

Spinach & Ricotta Pasta
Ravioli filled w spinach & ricotta, finished w béchamel & pomodoro sauce

Linguini Marinara
Calamairi, prawns, fish, mussels, garlic, white wine & fresh fomato

ON THE SIDE

Chips

Garden Salad

Rocket & Parmesan Salad
Steamed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

GF = Gluten Free Option Available V = Vegetarian Option Available
15% Surcharge Applies to Public Holidays One Bill per Table

6.9

6.9

3.0ea

3.0ea

15.9

23.9

19.9

19.9

17.9

19.9

19.9

26.9

5.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
4.9



LUNCH MENU

MAINS

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Served w chips, tartar sauce & salad

Grilled Fish
Your choice of the following, served w salad, steamed potatoes & lemon beurre blanc

- Wild Australian Barramundi
- Salmon
- Market Fish

Salmon
Steamed in a banana leaf & served w bok choy & coconut scented rice

Grilled Seafood
Selection of grilled fish, calamari, prawns, bug w lemon & potato salad

Finz Fisherman’'s Basket
Fillet of beer battered fish, Mumbo's coconut prawns, crumbed soft shell crab
& crispy fried calamari served w chips, lemon and tartar sauce

Rib Eye
Grain fed rib eye, char-grilled & served w chips & salad

ON THE SIDE

Chips

Garden Salad

Rocket & Parmesan Salad
Steamed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

DESSERT

Chocolate Mousse
Tropical Fruit Salad w Ice Cream
Sticky Date Pudding w Ice Cream

Home-made Light Lemon-flavoured Cheesecake
COFFEE & TEA

Espresso, Macchiato, Long Black

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Vienna
Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Tea - English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea

Iced Tea - Mango or Lemon
LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish - Baileys or Jamesons, French - Cointreau, Italian - Frangelico,
Mexican - Kahlua, Jamaican - Tia Maria

GF = Gluten Free Option Available V = Vegetarian Option Available
15% Surcharge Applies to Public Holidays One Bill per Table

24.9

28.9
27.9
27.9

27.9

28.9

27.9

27.9

5.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
4.9

10.9
10.9
10.9

9.9

3.0
3.5
4.5
5.9
3.5

9.5



