

LUNCH MENU

BREAD

	DREAD	
	Sourdough Served w whipped butter or Extra virgin olive oil & aged balsamic vinegar	6.9
	Garlic Bread	6.9
	OYSTERS	
GF	Oysters Natural Served w horseradish & rice wine vinaigrette	3.0 ea
	Oysters Kilpatrick Baked w bacon & worcestershire sauce	3.0 ea
	SOMETHING LIGHT	
V-GF	Roasted Beetroot, Pumpkin & Green Bean Salad Finished w grilled goats cheese crostini, toasted pine nuts & aged balsamic vinegar	15.9
	Sashimi Plate A selection of salmon, tuna & fish of the day w Japanese soy sauce & wasabi	23.9
	Fresh Prawns Served chilled w home-made cocktail sauce	19.9
GF	Prawn & Avocado Salad Prawns, avocado. cos lettuce, tomatoes & croutons w parmesan & a light creamy dressing	19.9
	Calamari Lightly crumbed & char-grilled calamari w salsa verde & lemon	17.9
	Mumbo's Coconut Prawns King prawns crumbed in coconut, fried & served w chilli plum sauce	19.9
	PASTA	
V	Spinach & Ricotta Pasta Ravioli filled w spinach & ricotta, finished w béchamel & pomodoro sauce	19.9
	Lingvini Marinara	26.9

Linguini Marinara Calamari, prawns, fish, mussels, garlic, white wine & fresh tomato

ON THE SIDE

Chips	5.9
Garden Salad	6.9
Rocket & Parmesan Salad	6.9
Steamed Vegetables	6.9
Steamed Rice	4.9

GF = Gluten Free Option AvailableV = Vegetarian Option Available15% Surcharge Applies to Public HolidaysOne Bill per Table



LUNCH MENU

MAINS

	MAINS	
	Beer Battered Fish & Chips Served w chips, tartar sauce & salad	24.9
GF	Grilled Fish Your choice of the following, served w salad, steamed potatoes & lemon beurre blanc	
	- Wild Australian Barramundi - Salmon - Market Fish	28.9 27.9 27.9
GF	Salmon Steamed in a banana leaf & served w bok choy & coconut scented rice	27.9
GF	Grilled Seafood Selection of grilled fish, calamari, prawns, bug w lemon & potato salad	28.9
	Finz Fisherman's Basket Fillet of beer battered fish, Mumbo's coconut prawns, crumbed soft shell crab & crispy fried calamari served w chips, lemon and tartar sauce	27.9
GF	Rib Eye Grain fed rib eye, char-grilled & served w chips & salad	27.9
	ON THE SIDE	
	Chips Garden Salad Rocket & Parmesan Salad Steamed Vegetables Steamed Rice	5.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 4.9
	DESSERT	
	Chocolate Mousse Tropical Fruit Salad w Ice Cream	10.9 10.9
	Sticky Date Pudding w Ice Cream Home-made Light Lemon-flavoured Cheesecake	10.9 9.9
	COFFEE & TEA	
	Espresso, Macchiato, Long Black	3.0
	Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Vienna	3.5
	Mocha, Hot Chocolate	4.5
\frown	Iced Coffee	5.9
	Tea - English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea Iced Tea - Mango or Lemon	3.5
\sim		

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish - Baileys or Jamesons, French - Cointreau, Italian - Frangelico, Mexican - Kahlua, Jamaican - Tia Maria 9.5